
* Must be season ticket holder in respective sport to receive parking benefit.           ** Subject to NCAA allotment/availability. 

Parking pass for Women’s Basketball & Wrestling*

Reserved gameday parking space (Football)*

Reserved specific parking lot (Football)*

COWBOY VIP
1-STAR

$20,000+
2-STAR

$30,000+
3-STAR

$50,000+
4-STAR

$75,000+
5-STAR

$100,000+
SHERIFF
$1,000+

MARSHAL
$2,500+

GOLDEN
SPUR

$5,000+
DEPUT Y
$150+

PISTOL
PETE

$7,500+
MAVERICK
$15,000+

Reserved gameday parking lot (Winter Sports)*

Reserved gameday parking lot (Spring Sports)*

Big 12 Championship / Post-season NCAA / bowl ticket priority**

Parking pass for Football*

Parking pass for Men’s Basketball*

Private V.I.P. event invitations

Priority access for OSU experiences

Invitations to POSSE special events

Discounts for exclusive POSSE/OSU apparel

Hospitalit y, E vent s & Amenities

Ticke t s & Parking PRIVILEGES

2025-26 LEVELS & BENEFITS

ADDITIONAL EXCLUSIVE BENEFITS MAY BE GRANTED BASED ON COWBOY VIP STAR LEVEL

STUDENT
OSU

POSSE
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POSSE Magazine

Exclusive VIP communications

Recognition in annual VIP Yearbook

Cowboy VIP decal

Digital POSSE membership card

Save 10% at shop.okstate.com (promo code: OSUPOSSE10)

POSSE star decal 

Student POSSE star decal (with All Sports Pass) 

Opportunity for early admission to home events (VIP upgrade)

Earn Student POSSE Rewards for attendance

DIGITAL DIGITAL DIGITAL

877-255-4678   |   okstate.com/posse
@okstateposse @osuposse@osuposse
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Recognition & Communic ation


