

877-255-4678 | okstate.com/posse

@osuposse 🗙 @okstateposse 🖬 @osuposse 🖸



2025-26 LEVELS & BENEFITS	OSU Student Posse	DEPUTY \$150+	SHERIFF \$1,000+	MARSHAL \$2,500+	GOLDEN Spur \$5,000+	PISTOL PETE \$7,500+	MAVERICK \$15,000+	1-STAR \$20,000+	2-STAR \$30,000+	COWBOY VIP 3-Star \$50,000+	4-STAR	5-STAR \$100,000
Student POSSE star decal (with All Sports Pass)	*											
Earn Student POSSE Rewards for attendance	*											
Opportunity for early admission to home events (VIP upgrade)	*											
RECOGNITION & COMMUNICATION												
Digital POSSE membership card	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	\star	\star
POSSE star decal		*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	\star
Save 10% at shop.okstate.com (promo code: OSUPOSSE10)	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	\star
POSSE Magazine	DIGITAL	DIGITAL	DIGITAL	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	\star
Cowboy VIP decal								*	*	*	*	*
Exclusive VIP communications								\star	*	*	*	\star
Recognition in annual VIP Yearbook								NAME & Photo	NAME, BIO & Photo	NAME, BIO & Photo: 1/3 page	NAME, BIO & Photo: 1/2 page	NAME, BIO & Photo: Full Pag
HOSPITALITY, EVENTS & AMENITIES								ADDITIONAL EXC	CLUSIVE BENEFITS	MAY BE GRANTED E		VIP STAR LEVEL
Discounts for exclusive POSSE/OSU apparel		*	*	*	\star	*	*	*	*	*	*	\star
Invitations to POSSE special events		*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
Private V.I.P. event invitations								*	*	*	*	*
Priority access for OSU experiences								*	*	*	*	*
TICKETS & PARKING PRIVILEGES												
Parking pass for Women's Basketball & Wrestling*			\star	*	\star	*	\star	*	*	*	*	\star
Parking pass for Men's Basketball*				*	*	*	*	★	*	*	*	*
Parking pass for Football*					*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
Big 12 Championship / Post-season NCAA / bowl ticket priority**	2 TICKETS	SUBJECT TO Availability	SUBJECT TO Availability	SUBJECT TO Availability	SUBJECT TO Avail ability	6 TICKETS	8 TICKETS	12 TICKETS	12 TICKETS	12 TICKETS	12 TICKETS	12 TICKETS
Reserved specific parking lot (Football)*							*	*	*	*	*	*
Reserved gameday parking lot (Winter Sports)*								*	*	*	*	*
Reserved gameday parking lot (Spring Sports)*								*	*	*	*	*
Reserved gameday parking space (Football)*										*	*	+

* Must be season ticket holder in respective sport to receive parking benefit. ** Subject to NCAA allotment/availability.